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NO.100605/CSS1-3/2024/CSS 1 Dated: 08.08.2025
NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of Fourth Semester M.Sc. Chemistry (Inorganic Chemistry ,
Organic Chemistry , Physical Chemistry & Polymer Chemistry) Degree Examinations (2023
Admission - Regular) in the faculty of Science, of the School of Chemical Sciences under the Credit
and Semester System held in July 2025 is published on 08.08.2025

Application for revaluation of answer scripts can be submitted online through Department
Management System (DMS) Portal (http://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/) by paying the required fee of
Rs.460/- (Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty Only) per paper on or before 23.08.2025

Application for scrutiny of answer scripts can be submitted online through Department
Management System (DMS) Portal (http://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/) by paying the required fee of
Rs.200/- (Rupees Two hundred Only) per paper on or before 23.08.2025

Dr. SREEJITC M
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:
1. The Director, School of Chemical Sciences
2. P.S. to V.C.

3. P.A. to Registrar

4. P.A to C.E.

5. P.R.O.

6. AR XXV (Exam)

7. DR 2 (Exam)

8. JR 2 (Exam)

9. IT Cell 2/ CE 2 Exam monitoring
10. Website/Web Upload

11. IQAC

12. SSD / Call Centre 1/2


http://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/
http://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/

PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER M.Sc. CHEMISTRY - INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY EXAMINATION JULY 2025 (2023 ADMISSION (REGULAR)) UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

Reg. No
012301
012302
012303
012304
012305
012306
012307
012308
012309
012310
, 012311
012312

012313

CSM21C35:Research Project and Seminar(Core Course-9 Credits)
CSM21C36:Comprehensive Viva-voce (Core Course-3 Credits)

CSM21C37:Advances in Inorganic Chemistry(Core Course-3 Credits)

CSM21C35
A Only
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus

0
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus

A Plus

CSM21C36
B Only
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Only

A Only

CSM21E91:Review Report(Elective Course-2 Credits)

CSM21E92:Industry Visit Report(Elective Course-2 Credits)

CSM21C37
C
B Plus
B Plus
A Only
B Plus
B Only
A Only
B Only
B Plus
A Plus
B Plus
B Only

B Only

Academic Year 2023

CSM21E91
A Only
A A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
, A Only
A Only

CSM21E92

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

SGPA
7.32
8.53
8.68
8.68
9.16
8.26
8.68
8.37

,8.53
9.00
8.53
8.26

8.26

GRADE
B plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Only

A Only

CGPA

8.10

7.85

8.10

7.90

7.29

7.58

7.93

.8.10

8.24

7.80

6.76

7.19

Grade

A Only
B Plus
A Only
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
A Only
A Only
, B Plus
B Only

B Plus

Dr. SREEJIT C M
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PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER M.Sc. CHEMISTRY - ORGANIC
CHEMISTRY EXAMINATION JULY 2025 (2023 ADMISSION (REGULAR)) UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

Reg. No CSM21C35 CSM21C36
012315 A Only A Only
012316 A Plus A Only
012317 A Plus A Only
012318 A Plus A Plus
012319 A Plus A Only
012320 A Plus A Plus
012321 A Plus A Plus
012322 A Only A Plus
012323 A Plus A Plus
012324 A Plus A Plus
, 012325 A Only A Only
012326 A Plus A Only

CSM21C35:Research Project and Seminar(Core Course-9 Credits)
CSM21C36:Comprehensive Viva-voce (Core Course-3 Credits)
CSM21C38:Advances in Organic Chemistry(Core Course-3 Credits)
CSM21E91:Review Report(Elective Course-2 Credits)

CSM21E92:Industry Visit Report(Elective Course-2 Credits)

CSM21C38

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

0

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

Academic Year 2023

CSM21E91

A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus

A Only

CSM21E92

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

SGPA
8.26
8.74
8.74
9.05
8.74
8.89
8.89
8.42

,9.05
8.89
8.37

8.74

GRADE
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Only

A Only

CGPA Grade

' 7.03 B Plus
7.79 B Plus
8.37 A Only
891 A Only

- F

8.50 A Only
8.29 A Only
8.06 A Only "

-.8.59 A Only
8.07 A Only
7.70 , B Plus
7.97 B Plus

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations
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PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER M.Sc. CHEMISTRY - PHYSICAL
CHEMISTRY EXAMINATION JULY 2025 (2023 ADMISSION (REGULAR)) UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

Reg. No CSM21C35 CSM21C36
012327 A Only A Only
012328 0 0
012329 A Plus A Only
012330 A Only A Only
012331 0 A Plus
012332 , 0 A Only
012333 1 A Only A Only "
012334 0 0
012335 0 0
012336 0 A Plus

, 012337 0 0
012338 0 A Plus
012339 0 0

CSM21C35:Research Project and Seminar(Core Course-9 Credits)
CSM21C36:Comprehensive Viva-voce (Core Course-3 Credits)
CSM21C39:Advances in Physical Chemistry(Core Course-3 Credits)
CSM21E91:Review Report(Elective Course-2 Credits)

CSM21E92:Industry Visit Report(Elective Course-2 Credits)

CSM21C39
B Plus
A Plus
. A Only
A Plus
0
0

B Plus

A Plus

Academic Year 2023

CSM21E91

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

CSM21E92

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

SGPA

8.05

9.63

8.68

8.37

9.63

9.47

8.05

9.79

..9.63

9.63

9.79

9.63

9.79

GRADE
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
, A Plus
A Plus

A Plus

CGPA

8.70

7.66

7.90

7.69

8.62

6.42

8.51

-8.57

8.63

8.60

8.28

8.84

Grade

A Only
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
A Only
B Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only

A Only

Dr. SREEJIT C M
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PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER M.Sc. CHEMISTRY - POLYMER
CHEMISTRY EXAMINATION JULY 2025 (2023 ADMISSION (REGULAR)) UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

Reg. No CSM21C35 CSM21C36
012340 A Only A Only
012341 A Only B Plus
012342 A Only A Only
012343 A Only A Only
012344 A Plus A Plus
012345 ,B Only C
012347 A Plus A Plus
012348 0 0
012349 B Plus B Only

CSM21C35:Research Project and Seminar(Core Course-9 Credits)
CSM21C36:Comprehensive Viva-voce (Core Course-3 Credits)
CSM21C40 :Advances in Polymer Chemistry(Core Course-3 Credits)
CSM21E91:Review Report(Elective Course-2 Credits)

CSM21E92:Industry Visit Report(Elective Course-2 Credits)

CSM21C40
A Plus
A Only
0
B Plus
A Plus

A Only

B Plus

Academic Year 2023

CSM21E91
B Plus
B Plus
A Only
B Plus
0
C

A Plus

B Only

CSM21E92
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Plus
B Plus
A Plus
0

A Only

SGPA
8.05
7.74
8.42

1 7.74
9.11
6.16
9.16
10.00

, 6.84

GRADE
A Only
B plus
A Only
B plus
A Plus
B Only
A Plus
A Plus

B Only

CGPA

7.77

7.88

7.37

8.21

8.86

6.99

Grade

B Plus

B Plus

B Plus

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations



