



### MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

No.100605/CSS1-3/2024/CSS 1

#### **NOTIFICATION**

It is hereby notified that the result of Fourth Semester M.Sc. Chemistry (Inorganic Chemistry, Organic Chemistry, Physical Chemistry & Polymer Chemistry) Degree Examinations (2023 Admission - Regular) in the faculty of Science, of the School of Chemical Sciences under the Credit and Semester System held in July 2025 is published on 08.08.2025

Application for revaluation of answer scripts can be submitted online through Department Management System (DMS) Portal (http://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/) by paying the required fee of Rs.460/- (Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty Only) per paper on or before 23.08.2025

Application for scrutiny of answer scripts can be submitted online through Department Management System (DMS) Portal (http://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs/) by paying the required fee of Rs.200/- (Rupees Two hundred Only) per paper on or before 23.08.2025

Dr. SREEJIT C M
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 08.08.2025

### Copy to:

- 1. The Director, School of Chemical Sciences
- 2. P.S. to V.C.
- 3. P.A. to Registrar
- 4. P.A. to C.E.
- 5. P.R.O.
- 6. AR XXV (Exam)
- 7. DR 2 (Exam)
- 8. JR 2 (Exam)
- 9. IT Cell 2 / CE 2 Exam monitoring
- 10. Website/Web Upload
- 11. IQAC
- 12. SSD / Call Centre 1/2



# **School of Chemical Sciences**

### PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER M.Sc. CHEMISTRY - INORGANIC CHEMISTRY EXAMINATION JULY 2025 (2023 ADMISSION (REGULAR)) UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

#### Academic Year 2023

Reg. No	CSM21C35	CSM21C36	CSM21C37	CSM21E91	CSM21E92	SGPA	GRADE	CGPA	Grade
012301	A Only	B Only	C	A Only	A Plus	7.32	B plus	in Gallen	F
012302	A Plus	A Only	B Plus	A Plus	A Plus	8.53	A Only	8.10	A Only
012303	A Plus	A Plus	B Plus	A Plus	A Plus	8.68	A Only	7.85	B Plus
012304	A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	8.68	A Only	8.10	A Only
012305	0	A Plus	B Plus	A Plus	A Plus	9.16	A Plus	7.90	B Plus
012306	A Plus	A Only	B Only	A Only	A Plus	8.26	A Only	7.29	B Plus
012307	A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	8.68	A Only	7.58	B Plus
012308	A Plus	A Only	B Only	A Plus	A Plus	8.37	A Only	7.93	B Plus
012309	A Plus	A Only	B Plus	A Plus	A Plus	8.53	A Only	8.10	A Only
012310	A Plus	9.00	A Plus	8.24	A Only				
012311	A Plus	A Only	B Plus	A Plus	A Plus	8.53	A Only	7.80	B Plus
012312	A Plus	A Only	B Only	A Only	A Plus	8.26	A Only	6.76	B Only
012313	A Plus	A Only	B Only	A Only	A Plus	8.26	A Only	7.19	B Plus

CSM21C35:Research Project and Seminar(Core Course-9 Credits)

CSM21C36:Comprehensive Viva-voce (Core Course-3 Credits)

CSM21C37:Advances in Inorganic Chemistry(Core Course-3 Credits)

CSM21E91:Review Report(Elective Course-2 Credits)

CSM21E92:Industry Visit Report(Elective Course-2 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT C M



# **School of Chemical Sciences**

## PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER M.Sc. CHEMISTRY - ORGANIC CHEMISTRY EXAMINATION JULY 2025 (2023 ADMISSION (REGULAR)) UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

#### Academic Year 2023

Reg. No	CSM21C35	CSM21C36	CSM21C38	CSM21E91	CSM21E92	SGPA	GRADE	CGPA	Grade
012315	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	8.26	A Only	7.03	B Plus
012316	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	8.74	A Only	7.79	B Plus
012317	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	8.74	A Only	8.37	A Only
012318	A Plus	A Plus	О	A Only	A Plus	9.05	A Plus	8.91	A Only
012319	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	8.74	A Only		F
012320	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	8.89	A Only	8.50	A Only
012321	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	8.89	A Only	8.29	A Only
012322	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	8.42	A Only	8.06	A Only
012323	A Plus	A Plus	O	A Only	A Plus	9.05	A Plus	8.59	A Only
012324	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	8.89	A Only	8.07	A Only
012325	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	8.37	A Only	7.70	B Plus
012326	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	8.74	A Only	7.97	B Plus

CSM21C35:Research Project and Seminar(Core Course-9 Credits)

CSM21C36:Comprehensive Viva-voce (Core Course-3 Credits)

CSM21C38:Advances in Organic Chemistry(Core Course-3 Credits)

CSM21E91:Review Report(Elective Course-2 Credits)

CSM21E92:Industry Visit Report(Elective Course-2 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations



# **School of Chemical Sciences**

## PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER M.Sc. CHEMISTRY - PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY EXAMINATION JULY 2025 (2023 ADMISSION (REGULAR)) UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

#### Academic Year 2023

Reg. No	CSM21C35	CSM21C36	CSM21C39	CSM21E91	CSM21E92	SGPA	GRADE	CGPA	Grade
012327	A Only	A Only	B Plus	A Plus	A Plus	8.05	A Only	ma Ganbin	F
012328	0	0	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	9.63	A Plus	8.70	A Only
012329	A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	8.68	A Only	7.66	B Plus
012330	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	8.37	A Only	7.90	B Plus
012331	0	A Plus	0	A Plus	A Plus	9.63	A Plus	7.69	B Plus
012332	O	A Only	O MILL	A Plus	A Plus	9.47	A Plus	8.62	A Only
012333	A Only	A Only	B Plus	A Plus	A Plus	8.05	A Only	6.42	B Only
012334	0	0	0	A Plus	A Plus	9.79	A Plus	8.51	A Only
012335	O	0	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	9.63	A Plus	8.57	A Only
012336	0	A Plus	0	A Plus	A Plus	9.63	A Plus	8.63	A Only
012337	0	0	0	A Plus	A Plus	9.79	A Plus	8.60	A Only
012338	(5a) O ((d) (d)	A Plus	O O	A Plus	A Plus	9.63	A Plus	8.28	A Only
012339	0	0	0	A Plus	A Plus	9.79	A Plus	8.84	A Only

CSM21C35:Research Project and Seminar(Core Course-9 Credits)

CSM21C36:Comprehensive Viva-voce (Core Course-3 Credits)

CSM21C39:Advances in Physical Chemistry(Core Course-3 Credits)

CSM21E91:Review Report(Elective Course-2 Credits)

CSM21E92:Industry Visit Report(Elective Course-2 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT C M



# **School of Chemical Sciences**

### PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER M.Sc. CHEMISTRY - POLYMER CHEMISTRY EXAMINATION JULY 2025 (2023 ADMISSION (REGULAR)) UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

#### Academic Year 2023

Reg. No	CSM21C35	CSM21C36	CSM21C40	CSM21E91	CSM21E92	SGPA	GRADE	CGPA	Grade
012340	A Only	A Only	A Plus	B Plus	A Only	8.05	A Only	7.77	B Plus
012341	A Only	B Plus	A Only	B Plus	A Only	7.74	B plus	( - C-	F
012342	A Only	A Only	anameral O	A Only	A Plus	8.42	A Only	7.88	B Plus
012343	A Only	A Only	B Plus	B Plus	A Only	7.74	B plus	7.37	B Plus
012344	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	0	A Plus	9.11	A Plus	8.21	A Only
012345	B Only	С	A Only	C MANUEL A	B Plus	6.16	B Only	- under Electe	F
012347	A Plus	A Plus	0	A Plus	A Plus	9.16	A Plus	V WILLIAM	F
012348	0	0	О	0	0	10.00	A Plus	8.86	A Only
012349	B Plus	B Only	B Plus	B Only	A Only	6.84	B Only	6.99	B Only

CSM21C35:Research Project and Seminar(Core Course-9 Credits)

CSM21C36:Comprehensive Viva-voce (Core Course-3 Credits)

CSM21C40 :Advances in Polymer Chemistry(Core Course-3 Credits)

CSM21E91:Review Report(Elective Course-2 Credits)

CSM21E92:Industry Visit Report(Elective Course-2 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations